

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2395 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 26, line 20, delete "including" and insert a semicolon
- 1.3 Page 26, line 21, delete ": (i) walls and barriers that fully extend to the ground
- 1.4 or base of the"
- 1.5 Page 26, line 22, delete "structure; (ii)"
- 1.6 Page 26, delete line 28 and insert "Committee."
- 1.7 Page 26, delete lines 32 to 33
- 1.8 Page 26, line 34, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)"
- 1.9 Page 27, line 1, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"